Series M2
ASME Class 800, Three-Piece
Ball Valve Datasheet
¾"-2"
FC-01.21  page 2  FC-DS-Series-M2-v02 20231204
Features
• 3-Piece, 8 Bolt Construction
• ¼"— 2" Full Port, ½"— 2-½" Reduced Port

Series M2
FC-01.21  page 4  FC-DS-Series-M2-v02 20231204
Numbering System How to order Series M2
M2 F    Full
(¼"—2")
R   Reduced
(½"—2-½")
C Carbon
S Stainless
R R-PTFE
P Peek
U UHMWPE
R R-PTFE
G Graphite
U UHMWPE
TT FNPT
WW Socket
Weld
WT
Socket
Weld x
FNPT
BB
SCH.
80 Butt
Weld
XX
Extended
Socket
Weld
XT
Extended
SW x
FNPT
SL
Stainless
Latch
Lock
SO Stainless
Oval
LO
Stainless
Locking
Oval
PA
Double
Acting
Pneumatic
SA
Spring
Return
Pneumatic
XH Extended
Topworks
025 ¼"
038 ⅜ "
050 ½"
075 ¾"
100 1"
125 1-¼"
150 1-½"
200 2"
250 2-½"
S 316
Stainless
M2 F C S R G SL TT 100
Series Port Size Body &
Tailpiece